
LOT 3 BLOCK A PICCADILLY PARK SO

606-477, 691-711, WD 1246-902, W

PERRINE LESLEY D/PERRINE JEAN-MARC DENIS
2254 PINE LANDING CT
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

25-4S-16-03121-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/22/2023 jerry 0.57 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

183,136
3,816
18,500

205,452
0

205,452
0

205,452
205,452

0

205,452

1490/1769 5/15/2023 WD Q I 01 216,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CUPP MARTIN A JR

PERRINE LESLEY D

1246/0902 12/17/2012 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTHERL RAMSLAND AKA 

MARTIN A CUPP JR
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LAND:1:1: 0.57 AC.

000047497 Roof Replacement 37,300 06/19/2023

HX Base Yr

183 SW MOCKINGBIRD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,291 109.8040 122.98 281,747 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1919

BAS 176 100 176 14,069

BAS 1,743 100 1,743 139,330

FGR 400 55 220 17,586

FSP 99 40 40 3,197

FSP 155 40 62 4,956

FST 90 55 50 3,997

2,663 2,291 183,136

BAS= W19 BAS= N11 W16 FSP= W9 S11 E9 N11$ S11 E16 $ W48 S29
E26 FSP=  S5 E31 N5 W31$E31 FGR= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20 E10
FST=  E10 N9 W10 S9$ N9$.

BAS

19

48

29

26 31

20

10

9

BAS 11

16

11

16

FSP

9

11

9

11

FSP5

31

5

31

FGR

20

20

20

20

FST

10

9

10

9

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 840.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,680

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3,816

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1160.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


